Meter Status : OK(AUTO)

CHARGES DETAILS ( IN RUPEES )

Energy Charges : 1097.81
Fixed Charge : 87.00
ED Amount : 10.91
Meter Rent : 0.0
DPC : 1124.95
Current Bill Amt : 2159.00
Previous OutStanding : 114293.24
Gross Bill Amount : 116452.24
Net Bill Amount : 116453.00
Amount In Words : One Lakh Sixteen

Thousand Four Hundred
and Fifty-Three Rupees
only